THDC India Limited on behalf of TREDCO Rajasthan Limited invites Bids on Limited Tender basis 
through e-tendering for the subject work under Single stage "Single Part Bid System” complete in 
accordance with the following details and enclosed Bidding Document:  

Sl 
No Description of Items Particulars 

1) Estimated Cost Rs 96,20,000.00 (Ninety Six Lac Twenty Thousand), 
excluding GST 

2) Cost of bidding documents/ Tender Fee NIL 

3) Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) in the 
form of DD/ NEFT/ RTGS/ Bank 
Guarantee 

Rs 96,200.00 

4) Document download/ sale/ submission 
start date 

09-01-2024 05.00 PM 

5) Document download/ sale/ submission